
Montana LGBTQ Directory

Organization Contact Person Email Phone City

AAUW Diane Sands hdsands@aol.com 251-2001 Missoula

AAUW corkyb43@yahoo.com

AAUW gernaatwcm@aol.com

AAUW Vickie Amundson vickieamundson@clarkforkrealty.com

ACLU of Montana Ninia Baehr niniab@aclumontana.org 579-8884 Bozeman

ACLU of Montana Liz Welch lizw@aclumontana.org 860-8242 Billings

ACLU of Montana Niki Zupanic nikiz@aclumontana.org 443-8590 Helena

AIDS Outreach Greg Smith dgsma@hotmail.com 596-2013 Bozeman

AIDS Spirit info@aidspiritusa.org 696-1164 Billings

Always Our Children Sister Mary Varonick 661-1396 Billings

Always Our Children John and Barbara Culliton jbculliton@msn.com 453-3349 Great Falls

Billings Clinic Shelley Hayes shelley.m.hayes@gmail.com 880-6667 Billings

Blue Mountain Clinic Lynsey Bourke lb@bluemountainclinic.org 203-6362 Missoula

Butte AIDS Support Services Rick Holman rahmont@aol.com 491-1378 Butte

Butte Pride Planning Committee Regan DeVictoria rdevictoria@buttepubliclibrary.info206-406-0647 Butte

Diane Sands Diane Sands di47mt@gmail.com

Disability Rights Montana Bobbie Zenker bobbie406@hotmail.com 581-6484 Helena

Diversity Club - MSU-B James Ellis jellis88@me.com Billings

Flathead Reservation Human Rights Coalition Cathy Billie cbicreek@stignatius.net 745-4259

Flathead Valley Gay Alliance Dee Boyce fvga.info@gmail.com Kalispell

Forward Montana Andrea Marcaccio andrea@forwardmontana.org 486-8189 Missoula

Gay Men's Health Task Force Jon Freeland jon@mtgayhealth.org 360-8234 Missoula

Glacier Unitarian Church Rev. Julia McKay revjuliamckay@gmail.com 212-4763 Kalispell

Har Shalom Laurie Franklin rossfranklin@msn.com 546-9368 Missoula

Imperial Sovreign Court of the State of MT John Blake john.k.blake@gmail.com 815-904-0550 Missoula

Indian People's Action Michaelyn Hawk Butte

Lambda - Great Falls College Josh Archey josharchey@gmail.com 564-8656 Great Falls

Lambda Alliance Mason O'Kiernan masonokiernan@gmail.com 274-1881 Missoula

Lambda Alliance - UM Dustin Satterfield umlambda@gmail.com Missoula
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Lambda Alliance - Western Damien Guillen cantoalavida2008@yahoo.com 509-998-7982 Dillon

Lesbian Support Group Shaun Phoenix shaunloves2drum@gmail.com 580-0562 Bozeman

MEA-MFT Terry Minnow tminow@meamft.org Helena

Montana Advocates for Sexual Health Laura Mentch laura21@bresnan.net

Montana Coalition Against Domestic and Sexual ViolenceKelsen Young kyoung@MCADSV.com Helena

Montana Gender Alliance Helena Bobbie Zenker mgahelena@montanatdor.org 848-1220  Helena

Montana Gender Alliance Kalispell Dee Boyce and DJ Lopez mgakalispell@montanatdor.org 848-1220  Kalispell

Montana Gender Alliance Missoula Tristyn Kellner tristyn.kellner@montanatdor.org848-1220  Missoula

Montana GSA Network Heidi Wallace heidi@ncbimissoula.org 541-6891 Missoula

Montana Human Rights Network Kim Abbott kim@mhrn.org 439-8721 Helena

Montana Organizing Project Sheena Rice sheena@montanaorganizingproject.org490-9777 Billings

Montana Pride Network Dee Boyce deedj@bresnan.net 250-7681 Kalispell

Montana Pride Network DeeEtta Boyce deedj@bresnan.net 261-4334 Kalispell

Montana Pride Network Kyndra Nevin kyndra_n@yahoo.com 579-9554 Bozeman

Montana Pride Network Sandy Shull sjshull@mt.net 461-2073 Helena

Montana Pride Network Eddie Zimpel eddiezimpel@gmail.com 493-4974 Butte

Montana Pride Network DJ Wonnocott d.wonno@yahoo.com 490-8932 Butte

Montana Pride Network Sarah Vinton sarah.vinton@gmail.com 207-2986 Missoula

Montana TDOR Bree Sutherland bree.sutherland@gaymontana.org253-5972 Missoula

Montana Two Spirit Society David Herrera outinmt@aol.com 360-5262 Missoula

Montana Women For Donna Gleaves contact@montanawomenfor.org Livingston

Montana Women Vote Sarah Howell sarah@montanawomenvote.org317-1505 Missoula

Montana Women's Lobby Diane Sands montanawomenslobby@gmail.com251-2001 Missoula

Montana Women's Lobby Linda Gryczan conlin@mt.net 431-3635 Helena

NARAL Kim Leighton kim.leighton@gmail.com 207-5395 Helena

NCBI Missoula Heidi Wallace heidi@ncbimissoula.org 541-6891 Missoula

Not in Our Town Billings Eran Thompson eranthompson@gmail.com 661-5961 Billings

Open AID Alliance Christa Weathers christa@openaidalliance.org 543-4770 Missoula

Out Words Acton Seibel d_seibel@msn.com 396-6843 Missoula

PFLAG Bitterroot Terry Moran terrymoran1955@yahoo.com 363-7656 Hamilton

PFLAG Bozeman Gallatin Valley Michele Grabbe mgrabbe1008@msn.com Bozeman

PFLAG Butte John and Helen Cummings cummings1@bresnan.net Butte

PFLAG Montana Pete Shea sheapete@yahoo.com 450-6727 E. Glacier

PFLAG Polson Cheryl Wolfe Cheryl@cosmiccpa.com 270-7554 Polson

Planned Parenthood of Montana Michele DeGroat michele.degroat@ppmontana.org Billings

Pride Foundation Caitlin Copple caitlin@pridefoundation.org 546-7017 Missoula
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Queer Straight Alliance Elise Young elise.young@live.com 600-1430 Bozeman

Red Light (Resources, education and direction for lesbian, intersexual, gay, hetrosexual, and transgender people)AJ Schrampf 861-9656 Billings

Rocky Mountain College GSA Rev. Kim Woeste kim.woeste@rocky.edu Billings

Safe Schools Coalition Heidi Wallace heidi@ncbimissoula.org 541-6891 Missoula

Spirit of Many Colors Rosalinda de la Luna - Long rosalinda.de.la.luna@gmail.com499-0078 Pablo

TAP 365 Debbie Schenk rexx041@yahoo.com 962-3871 Billings

Transgender Day of Recognition Bozeman Kyndra Nevin kyndra_n@yahoo.com Bozeman

TransMSU Cassidy Medicine Horse cmedicinehorse@gmail.com Bozeman

Western MT Community Center David Herrera outinmt@aol.com 360-5262 Missoula

Yellowstone AIDS Project Dean Wells dean@yapmt.org 245-2029 Billings

Youth Forward Kim Spurzem kim@ncbimissoula.org 541-6891 Missoula
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Statewide?Website Facebook 

x https://www.facebook.com/diane.sands.391

x www.fairisfairmontana.org http://www.facebook.com/pages/Fair-is-Fair-Montana/109405052440039
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http://www.msubillings.edu/diversity/

http://frhrc.wordpress.com/

www.flatheadvalleygayalliance.org

x www.forwardmontana.org

x http://www.mtgayhealth.org/

www.glacieruu.org

www.har-shalom.org

www.iscsm.org

x
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x www.gaymontana.org
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http://www.montana.edu/qsa/

https://www.facebook.com/red.light.716970?ref=ts&fref=ts

https://www.facebook.com/groups/161478120557599/?fref=ts

x http://www.aclumontana.org/public-education/safe-schools

https://www.facebook.com/pages/Spirit-of-Many-Colors/287098207987059

https://www.facebook.com/pages/TAP-365/111582937230

www.gaymontana.org

www.yellowstoneaidsproject.org
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